Start
nummer

314

25
240
242
243
311
247
307
299
300
261
214
250
275
321
276
294
230
158
257
324
326
327
286
308
309
252
206
205
323
284
306
329
215
084
322
282
315
304
218
287
319
202
264
251
312
313
292
244
246
265
210
200
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Name

Alge
Amann
Auer

Auer

Auer
Berdnik
Bernhard
Binz
Bitschnau
Bitschnau
Blaas
Blaas
Blum
Burtscher
Demiral
Dobler
Dremmel
Eiler
Engel
Fink
Franc
Franc
Franc
Freitag
Fuchshofer
Fuchshofer
Ful
Galehr
Geiger
Gern
Giongo

Grosskampfer

Gubser
Hammerle
Hammerle
Hammerle
Hellbock
Hollenstein
Hossini
Hudec
Hisgen
Kirner
Kofler
Lackovic
Lamprecht
Matzler
Matzler
Marte
Martinek
Martinek
Marxgut
Mayer
Mayer

TS Lustenau
Teilnehmer Kurze Distanz

Vorname

Franziska
Norbert
Tobias
Sophie
Lousia
Luisa
Julian
Livio
Julia
Lisa-Maria
Elias
Sophia
Magnus
Annika
Rabia
Alex
Lina
Magdalena
Thomas
Fanny
Oliver
Andre]
Igor
Lucia
Mavya
Heidi
Paul
Ulrike
Martin
Marius
Christian
Timo
Yvonne
Matti
Klaus
Theodor
Sarah
Kasimir
Mortaza
Rafaela
Jakob
Pia
Dominik
Emilija
Anna-Lena
Lena
Lara
Pius
Marouan
Malik
Luisa
Melanie
Jakob

M/W Altersklasse
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Schiiler
Jogger
Schiler
Schiler
Schiiler
Schiiler
JuniorenM
Schiiler M

W
JuniorenW
Schiiler
Schiiler
Schiiler
Schiler
Schiiler
Schiiler
Schiler
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Jogger

Schiiler
Schiiler
Schiiler
Jogger

Schiiler
Schiiler
Schiiler
Schiler

Jogger
Schiiler
Jogger
Jogger

Schiiler
Jogger

Schiiler
Schiiler
Schiler
Jogger

JuniorenW
Schiler
Schiler
Jogger

Schiiler
Schiiler
Schiiler
Schiiler
Schiiler
Schiiler
Schiiler
Schiler
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Jogger

10

16
13
13
13
19
13

19
13
10
13
13
13
16
16

16
13
16

13
10
13
10

13

13

13
16
13

19
16
13

13
10
13
16
13
10
13
13
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TS Lustenau
Teilnehmer Kurze Distanz

Start Name Vorname M/W Altersklasse
nummer

212 Mehele Maximilian M Jogger M
255 Mendez Karla Rivero W Schiller W 16
248 Meusburger Elias M Schiiller M 10
249 Meusburger Amelie W Schiler W 13
318 Moser Laura W Schiller W 10
302 Mouemin Esat M Jogger M
267 Miller Theodor M Schiiler M 13
310 Mindle Nadine W W
238 Nubbaumer Michaela W W
039 Pongruber Hannes M Jogger M
135 Redlinger Lisa W W
258 Réser Simon M Schiller M 16
293 Réser Vincent M Schiller M 10
082 Ridisser Marcel M Jogger M
279 RUf Sebastian M Schiler M 16
263 Salzgeber Amy W Schiller W 16
254 Schabel Aliya W Schiiller W 16
219 Schoch Brigitte W W
277 Schupp Bernhard M Jogger M
273 Sohm Elisa W Schiiler W 13
316 Sperger Pius M Schiiler M 13
256 Stegmiiller Elias M Schiller M 16
201 Stephan Marc-Anthony M Schiler M 16
213 Thierstein Kurt M Jogger M
298 Thomeczek Christian M Jogger M
297 Voyer Arno M Schiiler M 16
320 Wehinger Alena W Schiiller W 13
216 Winder Verena W W
262 Winder Jakob M Schiller M 13



